NACADA

FOR ANATION FREE FROM ALCCHOL AND DRUG ABUSE

WHERE TO FIND US

REGIONAL OFFICE-COUNTIES

REGIONAL MANAGER AND CONTACTS

NAIROBI: Covers Nairobi county

Mr. James Macharia

Nairobi Regional Office, Nairobi

NSSF Building, Bishops Road; Annex-9th Floor
Phone: +254 726 004346

Email: nairobi@nacada.go.ke

SOUTH RIFT: Covers Machakos,
Kajiado, Bomet, Nakuru, Kericho,
Laikipia and Samburu counties

Mr. Robert Olweny’

South Rift Regional Office

Regional Coordinators Office Nakuru, 2nd Floor, Room 5 A
Telephone/Mobile: +254 020 200 800 407

E-mail: southrift@nacada.go.ke

NYANZA: Covers Kisumu, Nyamira,
Kisii, Migori, Homabay and Siaya
counties

Ms. Esther Okenye

Nyanza Regional Office

Huduma Centre, Wing C, 15t Floor

P.O. Box 7783-40100 Kisumu

Phone: +254 702112559, 0770892136
Email: nyanza@nacada.go.ke

WESTERN: Covers Kakamega, Busia,
Bungoma and Vihiga counties

Ms. Sarah Koske

Western Regional Office

Regional Coordinators Office

1st Floor, Room 29
Telephone/Mobile: +254 720 807 754
E-mail: western@nacada.go.ke

CENTRAL: Covers Nyeri, Kiambu,
Muranga, Nyandarua and Kirinyaga
counties

Mr. Amos Warui

Central Regional Office

Regional Coordinators Office Nyeri, Block A, Ground Floor,
Room 11

P.O. Box 948-10100 Nyeri

Phone: +254 703751601, 0202649720

Email: central@nacada.go.ke
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COAST: Covers Mombasa, Kilifi,
Kwale, Taita Taveta, Tana River and
Lamu counties

Mr. George Karisa

Coast Regional Office

NSSF House, Northern Wing, 9th Floor,

Social Security House, Nkuruma Road, Mombasa
Phone: +254 702-094901, 020-2610155

Email: coast@nacada.go.ke

NORTH RIFT: Covers Uasin Gishu,
Nandi, Baringo, West Pokot,
Turkana, Elgeyo Marakwet and
Trans Nzoia counties

Ms. Eunice Arubia

North Rift Regional Office

KVDA Plaza, 12t" Floor

P.O. Box 9217 - 30100 Eldoret

Office: +254 772 079 368 / 254 714 493 660
Email: northrift@nacada.go.ke

NORTH EASTERN REGION: Covers
Garissa, Wajir, Mandera and
Movyale counties

Rev. Wangai Gachoka

North-Eastern Regional Office
Regional Coordinators Office, Garissa
Telephone/Mobile: +254 720 056 605
E-mail: northeastern@nacada.go.ke

EASTERN REGION: Counties
covered: Embu, Isiolo, Meru,
Tharaka Nithi, Kitui, Machakos,
Marsabit and Makueni

Mr. Alex Njeru

Eastern Regional Office

Regional Coordinators Office, Embu
Ground Floor, Room 140
Telephone/Mobile: +254 723 807 460
E-mail: eastern@nacada.go.ke

COMMUNICATION CHANNELS

Complaint desk e-mail

complaints@nacada.go.ke

Dedicated Telephone line(s)

+254(020)721997/93

Institution Official e-mail address

info@nacada.go.ke / ceo@nacada.go.ke

Website:

http://www.nacada.go.ke

E-mail address of the Accounting
Officer

ceo@nacada.go.ke
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